City

Redwood City
San Mateo
Daly City
South San Francisco
San Bruno
Menlo Park
Foster City
Burlingame
Pacifica
Belmont

East Palo Alto
Hillsborough
Millbrae

San Carlos
Atherton
Colma

Half Moon Bay
Woodside
Portola Valley

Brisbane

Residents

85,992
102,659
109,139

64,585

45,360

33,863

33,201

29,724

37,806

27,834

30,545

11,687

23,136

29,008

7,150
1,509
12,528
5,664
4,751
4,699

Employees

966
1,045
793
996
423
531
296
228
330
199
126
107
179
133
53
74
34
29
17

Total Wages

$68,334,115
$60,767,278
$48,313,352
$46,255,021
$27,170,464
$24,257,686
$20,683,669
$18,594,608
$17,641,015
$13,394,946
$9,246,050
$9,131,382
$7,473,822
$7,300,111
$4,269,541
$4,192,615
$2,123,620
$2,105,236
$898,028

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,439,628
$21,739,573
$17,728,269
$19,433,548
$9,872,298
$8,094,824
$7,195,114
$9,075,890
$4,322,245
$4,028,310
$2,231,963
$3,371,298
$2,011,203
$1,764,468
$1,308,776
$1,604,820
$288,141
$531,899
$268,939



