City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Redwood City	85,992	966	\$68,334,115	\$26,439,628
San Mateo	102,659	1,045	\$60,767,278	\$21,739,573
Daly City	109,139	793	\$48,313,352	\$17,728,269
South San Francisco	64,585	996	\$46,255,021	\$19,433,548
San Bruno	45,360	423	\$27,170,464	\$9,872,298
Menlo Park	33,863	531	\$24,257,686	\$8,094,824
Foster City	33,201	296	\$20,683,669	\$7,195,114
Burlingame	29,724	228	\$18,594,608	\$9,075,890
Pacifica	37,806	330	\$17,641,015	\$4,322,245
Belmont	27,834	199	\$13,394,946	\$4,028,310
East Palo Alto	30,545	126	\$9,246,050	\$2,231,963
Hillsborough	11,687	107	\$9,131,382	\$3,371,298
Millbrae	23,136	179	\$7,473,822	\$2,011,203
San Carlos	29,008	133	\$7,300,111	\$1,764,468
Atherton	7,150	53	\$4,269,541	\$1,308,776
Colma	1,509	74	\$4,192,615	\$1,604,820
Half Moon Bay	12,528	34	\$2,123,620	\$288,141
Woodside	5,664	29	\$2,105,236	\$531,899
Portola Valley	4,751	17	\$898,028	\$268,939
Brisbane	4,699			